 Audio FeAtures
 › Tweeters (25 mm x 2)
 › Woofers (75 mm x 2)
 › Dedicated Subwoofer (135mm)
 › 40 Watts Total Power Output
 › Support for MP3, WMA, AAC, LPCM
PerFormAnce FeAtures
 › Covered Dock for iPod & iPhone
 › 4GB Internal Memory
 › Large 3.5” LED QVGA Screen
 › 10-D Batteries or AC Adapter
dAnce FeAtures*1
From the battle-hardened dance crew to a beginning student, STEEZ gives control like no other
audio system available, personalizing the experience for practice, demos, or even full-on competition,
including unique features such as:
 Tempo Control: Ideal for practicing choreography, Tempo Control let’s you adjust the tempo of any track without changing pitch.
 Dance Cue: Practice makes perfect.  Set a cue point anywhere in a song to go back to easily and at any time.
 8-Beat Skip: Dancing is all about the beat, more specifically 8-counts.  8-Beat Skip let’s the dancer rewind and fast forward by
 8-counts, assuring the beat is never interrupted.
 Auto Battle Mode: Automatically create group or 1-on-1 battles on the fly, complete with countdown and voice prompts
 DJ Mix: Eliminates the need for a DJ.  DJ Mix automatically puts together non-stop mixes by genre, complete with transition effects
 between tracks.
 Dance Boost: Perfect for loud environments or when you have to keep the volume down without missing the beat, Dance Boost
 emphasizes instruments like the hi-hat and bass drum for a more pronounced beat.
 Remote Control: An ultra-thin and compact remote insures all the control is conveniently in the dancer’s hand.  No need to run to
 and from the player.
crew
serious dAnce GeAr
Meet STEEZ, the first audio systems designed specifically for the emerging dance
scene. By combining an exclusive set of dance features with Pioneer’s renowned
history in sound quality, STEEZ is able to unlock and extend the most important
qualities dancers need to take their skill to the next level.
STZ-D10Z-R
Pioneer’s exclusive MIXTRAX Software allows you to
organize your music library so you can change the tempo,
set choreographed dance cue points, battle with friends
and create smart playlists on your STEEZ portable audio
systems.  This software is available for free download
on mixtraxnet.com*3
Solo Duo Crew
Model STZ-D10S-L STZ-D10T-G STZ-D10Z-R
Memory Capacity 4 GB 4 GB 4 GB
RMS Power Output 2.5 W + 2.5 W (4 Ω) 2.5 W + 2.5 W (4 Ω) 10 W + 10 W + 20 W
(Subwoofer) (8 Ω)
Display QVGA 2.4” LCD QVGA 2.4” LCD QVGA 3.5” LCD
Speaker Unit 40 mm (Full Range) x 2 40 mm (Full Range) x 2 26 mm (Tweeter) x 2
80 mm (Full Range) x 2
135 mm (Subwoofer) x 1
Frequency Response 100 Hz to 20 kHz 100 Hz to 20 kHz 50 Hz to 20 kHz
Main Features
Auto Battle Mode*1 Normal Normal/Circle Normal/Circle
MIX play DJ MIX*1 Yes Yes Yes
TEMPO Control*1 Yes Yes Yes
8-Beat Skip and Dance Cue*1 Yes Yes Yes
Rhythm Sequence Yes Yes Yes
Dance Sound Yes Low, Mid, High Low, Mid, High
Playback Music File MP3, WMA, AAC, WAV MP3, WMA, AAC, WAV MP3, WMA, AAC, WAV
Miscellaneous
Sealed iPhone/iPod enclosure*2 Yes Yes
3.5 mm Headphone Output Yes Yes Yes
3.5 mm Mic Input Yes
3.5 mm Aux Input Yes Yes Yes
USB (Type B) Yes Yes Yes
Mini USB (Type B) Yes Yes Yes
iPod Dock Yes Yes Yes
Dimensions (W x H x D Inches) 12.56 x 3.5 x 3.7 14.17 x 4.45 x 4.25 24.88 x 9.65 x 8.7
Net Weight (Pounds) 1.76 2.64 16.31
Operation Battery Type AA x 6 AA x 6 DD x 10
Accessories USB Cable (1 m),
Remote Control Unit
USB Cable (1 m),
Remote Control Unit
USB Cable (1 m),
Remote Control Unit
*1 Operation of this function requires that music is analyzed by Pioneer’s exclusive MIXTRAX Software
*2 iPod is a trademark of Apple Inc. For iPod compatibility and information on Apple’s iOS version, please visit http://pioneer.jp/homeav/support/ios/na/
*3 Recommended System Requirements: OS: windows XP 32-bit SP2/Sp3, Windows Vista 32-bit SP1/SP2, Windows 7 32-bit SP1, Windows 7 64-bit  SP1 Internet Explorer 6 or later
Specifications and design subject to modification without notice.
Pioneer and the Pioneer logo are registered trademarks of Pioneer Corporation.